
Sr. No.
Branch 

Code
Enrollment No. Name of Student

1 13 150190113004 BHOYA RAHULKUMAR KAMLESHBHAI

2 13 170190113021 PANSURIYA BHARATKUMAR MUKESHBHAI

3 13 200190113515 Ankita Harinkhede

4 13 200190113516 HARSHIL MUKESHKUMAR DESAI

5 13 210190113003 Bhagat Aditya Manojbhai

6 13 210190113005 VARMA ROHIT SURENDRABHAI

7 13 210190113006 PATIL DIVYA DHARMESHBHAI

8 13 210190113011 SHEWANI SIMRAN RAJUBHAI

9 13 210190113012 PATEL KHUSHI CHANDRAKANT

10 13 210190113013 LAD DIYA HARSHADBHAI

11 13 210190113018 PATEL SANJANABEN SANJAYBHAI

12 13 210190113019 DUBEY KU SONAM SHREE GHANSHYAM

13 13 210190113023 GUPTA JAYESH RAMCHANDRA

14 13 210190113025 Shreya Yogesh Gaikwad

15 13 210190113028 TANDEL SIDDHI MUKESHBHAI

16 13 210190113029 PATEL VANSH HEMANTKUMAR

17 13 210190113504 PATEL VINAY ARVINDBHAI

18 13 210190113509 Mehta shakshi pragneshbhai

19 13 220193113005 MOHMMED SAFWAN SOHIL AHMED SHAIKH

20 13 220193113006 Palve Archita Pundlikbhai

Sr. No.
Branch 

Code
Enrollment No. Name of Student

1 13 170190113035 PATEL RIMESH JAYESHBHAI

2 13 210190113506 PATEL SANYAMKUMAR DHIRUBHAI

Sr. No.
Branch 

Code
Enrollment No. Name of Student

1 13 090190113010 DESAI KARAN YOGESHBHAI

2 13 100190113047 CHAUHAN AFZALBHAI DAUDBHAI

Following BE semester 4 remedial students have not filled GTU examination forms of 

Summer 2023 examination.  Last date to fill examination form is 27-06-2023 without 

penalty.

BE Semester 4 (Remedial) Summer Examination 2023

Following BE semester 1,2,3 remedial students have not filled GTU examination forms of 

Summer 2023 examination.  Last date to fill examination form is 04-07-2023 without 

penalty.

BE Semester 1 (Remedial) Summer Examination 2023

Following BE semester 4 regular students have not filled GTU examination forms of 

Summer 2023 examination.  Last date to fill examination form is 24-06-2023 without 

penalty.

BE Semester 4 (Regular) Summer Examination 2023



3 13 110190113032 BHANDARI SAGARKUMAR HASMUKHBHAI

4 13 110190113053 PATEL DARPANBHAI BALLUBHAI

5 13 150190113027 MISHRA AKASH ANIL

6 13 150190113037 PATEL KAJALBEN SHAILESHBHAI

7 13 180190113005 BIRARI HARSHITBHAI SANATBHAI

8 13 210190113002 Devansh Piyushkumar Patel

9 13 210190113004 GUNJ KIRITBHAI PATEL

10 13 210190113008 PATEL KRISH RAJESHBHAI

11 13 210190113012 PATEL KHUSHI CHANDRAKANT

12 13 210190113019 DUBEY KU SONAM SHREE GHANSHYAM

13 13 210190113024 MEET PRAKASHBHAI PATEL

14 13 210190113025 Shreya Yogesh Gaikwad

15 13 210190113028 TANDEL SIDDHI MUKESHBHAI

16 13 210190113029 PATEL VANSH HEMANTKUMAR

17 13 210190113030 PATEL RIDHVESH PRAFULBHAI

18 13 210190113031 Dixit Rishi Hariom

19 13 220190113006 TANDEL SUHANI DINESHBHAI

Sr. No.
Branch 

Code
Enrollment No. Name of Student

1 13 090190113010 DESAI KARAN YOGESHBHAI

2 13 110190113032 BHANDARI SAGARKUMAR HASMUKHBHAI

3 13 110190113053 PATEL DARPANBHAI BALLUBHAI

4 13 120190113010 DESAI MEET HARISH

5 13 150190113004 BHOYA RAHULKUMAR KAMLESHBHAI

6 13 170190113021 PANSURIYA BHARATKUMAR MUKESHBHAI

7 13 180190113005 BIRARI HARSHITBHAI SANATBHAI

8 13 210190113004 GUNJ KIRITBHAI PATEL

9 13 210190113008 PATEL KRISH RAJESHBHAI

10 13 210190113019 DUBEY KU SONAM SHREE GHANSHYAM

11 13 210190113024 MEET PRAKASHBHAI PATEL

12 13 210190113025 Shreya Yogesh Gaikwad

13 13 210190113028 TANDEL SIDDHI MUKESHBHAI

14 13 210190113029 PATEL VANSH HEMANTKUMAR

Sr. No.
Branch 

Code
Enrollment No. Name of Student

1 13 090190113010 DESAI KARAN YOGESHBHAI

2 13 100190113047 CHAUHAN AFZALBHAI DAUDBHAI

3 13 110190113032 BHANDARI SAGARKUMAR HASMUKHBHAI

4 13 110190113053 PATEL DARPANBHAI BALLUBHAI

5 13 120190113010 DESAI MEET HARISH

6 13 120190113049 JETHWA HIRAL SHANTILAL

7 13 150190113004 BHOYA RAHULKUMAR KAMLESHBHAI

8 13 170190113021 PANSURIYA BHARATKUMAR MUKESHBHAI

9 13 170190113035 PATEL RIMESH JAYESHBHAI

BE Semester 3 (Remedial) Summer Examination 2023

BE Semester 2 (Remedial) Summer Examination 2023



10 13 190190113001 BAMBHANIYA TARUNBHAI PRAGJIBHAI

11 13 190190113008 CHAUHAN MEET RAJUBHAI

12 13 190190113013 GOHEL MITULBHAI GOPALBHAI

13 13 190190113033 PATEL AKSHAYKUMAR RAMESHBHAI

14 13 190190113058 PATEL YASH JAGDISHBHAI

15 13 200190113018 PATEL JENI SHAILESHBHAI

16 13 200190113510 patel vishvam satyen

17 13 200190113515 Ankita Harinkhede

18 13 200190113516 HARSHIL MUKESHKUMAR DESAI

19 13 210190113004 GUNJ KIRITBHAI PATEL

20 13 210190113008 PATEL KRISH RAJESHBHAI

21 13 210190113012 PATEL KHUSHI CHANDRAKANT

22 13 210190113013 LAD DIYA HARSHADBHAI

23 13 210190113019 DUBEY KU SONAM SHREE GHANSHYAM

24 13 210190113023 GUPTA JAYESH RAMCHANDRA

25 13 210190113024 MEET PRAKASHBHAI PATEL

26 13 210190113025 Shreya Yogesh Gaikwad

27 13 210190113026 Yadav Raj Narayan Pancham

28 13 210190113028 TANDEL SIDDHI MUKESHBHAI

29 13 210190113029 PATEL VANSH HEMANTKUMAR

30 13 210190113504 PATEL VINAY ARVINDBHAI

31 13 210190113506 PATEL SANYAMKUMAR DHIRUBHAI

32 13 210190113509 Mehta shakshi pragneshbhai

33 13 220193113004 MAKWANA AKSHAYKUMAR AMRUTBHAI

34 13 220193113007 PARANJAPE PAVAN VIVEKBHAI

35 13 220193113008 PATEL NEEL DINESHBHAI


